## SDS04BEL

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: POWER OF ATTORNEY (ALLEY IMPROVEMENT)

NAME OF CONTRACTOR: SDS LLC

SUBJECT/PROJECT: 1125 BELFORD

TAX PARCEL#: 2945-141-07-005

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 2004

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

## CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR ALLEY IMPROVEMENT

CO

My Commission Expires 8/4/2004

	OWNERS 505 LCC Man Flory	
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY 1125 BELFORIZ	·
	TAX PARCEL# 2945-141-07-005	
	LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: *	
	DESCRIPTION OF ALLEY:  06  Ja	<b>197651</b> BK 3677 PG 981 /17/2004
	BE IT KNOWN THAT:	
	I, (WE),	I specifications. The required improvement any, as an alley improvement district, or ost to the owners, or their heirs, successors ined in accordance with rates and policies in an improvement district, if one is formed, or otherwise, to the then existing standards or Attorney in Fact, to execute any and all approvement district for such purpose, or to
	the City Clerk shall deem necessary, convenient or expedient to accomplish such improvement do if personally present.  This instrument shall be recorded and shall be deemed to be a covenant which runs wit created thereby shall be binding upon any and all successors in interest to the above described processors.	s or reconstruction as fully as I (we) might the land. This authority and the covenant property and shall not cease upon my death
(the death of either or both of us) or the dissolution of marriage, partnership, corporation or other form of association which may hold to or claim an interest to the property described herein.		i form of association which may hold true,
	As a further covenant to run with the land, I (we) agree that in the event a counter-petition to any proposed improvements or improvement district is prepared, any signature on such petition purporting to affect the land herein described may be ignored as of no force and effect by the City.	
	This power of attorney is not terminable; it shall terminate only upon the formation of an improvement district as herein described.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I, (WE), have signed, executed and acknowledged this instrument on this 28 day of	
	STATE OF COLORADO COUNTY OF MESA	
The foregoing instrument was subscribed and sworn to before me this 28 day of JAN, 2004.		
	The foregoing instrument was subscribed and sworn to before me this 28 day of JA  My commission expires   Notary Public  Notary Public	ANI EDWARD
	* If the legal description is lengthy, attach as Exhibit "POA"	NOTARY PUBLIC  POF COLORIFO